
Projected Headcount 
Actual End of Session (Credit) 
Actual End of Session {Noncredit) 
Actual End of Session Total 
% of Projected 
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Oakland Community College 
Official Enrollment Report - Student Headcount 

Winter 2003 - End of Session 
College-wide 

1999 2000 2001 2002 
26,240 26,820 26,192 28,500 
22,579 22,314 22,032 22,800 

3,663 6,223 5,825 2,503 
26,242 28,537 27,857 25,303 

100.0% 106.4% 106.4% 88.8% 

Student Headcount 

2001 2002 2003 

El Actual End of Session (Credit) DActual End of Session (Noncredit) 

1 Year 5Year 
2003 % Change % Change 

24,000 -15.8% -8.5% 
21,334 -6.4% -5.5% 
4,365 74.4% 19.2% 

25,699 1.6% -2.1% 
107.1% 

Summary 

NOTE: Caution should be made when interpreting noncredit figures (noncredit hours and noncredit headcount). Please refer to the accompanying memo 
for detailed information. 

Source: OCC, Office of Institutional Research 6/20/2003 



Projected* 
Actual End of Session (Credit) 
Actual End of Session (Noncredit) 
Actual End of Session Total 
% of Projected 
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--Projected* 

Oakland Community College 
Official Enrollment Report - Student Credit Hours 

Winter 2003 - End of Session 
College-wide 

1999 2000 
168,860.00 175,685.00 
165,557.00 163,092.00 

6,414.00 8,807.00 
171,971.00 171,899.00 

101.80% 97.80% 

Actual End of Session Enrollment 
Compared to Projections 

2001 2002 

2001 
171,647.00 
165,069.00 

10,256.00 
175,325.00 

102.10% 

--Actual End of Session Total 

2002 
172,827.00 
172,873.00 

5,226.00 
178,099.00 

103.10% 

2003 

*Projections include credit, as well as noncredit courses and reflect estimated End of Session targets. 

Source: OCC, Office of Institutional Research 

1 Year 5Year 
2003 % Change % Change 

177,135.00 2.5% 4.9% 
158,197.50 -8.5% -4.4% 

5,268.19 0.8% -17.9% 
163,465.69 -8.2% -4.9% 

92.30% 

Summary 

6/18/2003 


